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2021 CSD High School Varsity Cross Country 
 

DAY DATE EVENT/HOST LOCATION TIME 
Dismiss/ 
Return  

Sat Sept. 11 Ed Sias Invitational 
Hidden Valley Park 

Redwood Dr. & Center Ave. 
Martinez 94553 

TBA --/-- 

Tues Sept. 14 
Pre-Season 

(non-scoring) 

Crab Cove 
1200 McKay Ave. 
Alameda 94501 

3:30 PM 1:30 PM / 7:00 PM 

Sat Sept. 18 De La Salle Invitational 
Newhall Park 

Concord 
TBA  

Thurs Sept. 30 BCL League Meet #1 
Joaquin Miller Park 
3594 Sanborn Dr. 
Oakland 94602 

3:30 PM 1:30 PM / 7:00 PM 

Thurs Oct. 7 BCL League Meet #2 
Coyote Hills Regional Park 
8000 Patterson Ranch Rd. 

Fremont 94555 
3:30 PM 2:00 PM / 7:00 PM 

Sat Oct. 9 Deaf Prep National 
Oregon School for the Deaf 

999 Locust St. NE 
Salem, OR 97301 

9:45 AM – G 
10:25 AM - B 

8:00 AM Friday/ 
Sunday 7:00 PM 

Sat Oct. 16 
P. Wilder Mariner 

Invitational 

Hayward High School 
1633 East Ave. 
Hayward 94541 

8:30 AM TBA 

Thurs Oct. 21 BCL League Meet #3 
Athenian High School 

2100 Mt. Diablo Scenic Blvd. 
Danville 94506 

3:30 PM 1:30 PM / 7:00 PM 

Thurs Nov. 4 
BCL League 

Championship 

Joaquin Miller Park 
3594 Sanborn Dr. 
Oakland 94602 

2:00 - JV G 
2:30 - JV B 
3:00 - Var G 
3:30 - Var B 

12:00 PM / 6:00 PM 

Sat Nov. 20 NCS Championship 

Hayward High School 
1633 East Ave. 
Hayward 94541 

TBA TBA 

Sat Nov. 27 CIF Championship 
Woodward Park 

7775 N. Friant Rd. 
Fresno 93720 

TBA TBA 
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